Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.27
29.46
29.66
29.78
29.86
29.96
30.00
30.30
30.33
31.36
31.37
31.68
32.97
33.81
35.30
35.44
35.57
35.78
36.02

37.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.27
29.96

29.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
471
462
456
452
448
446
433
432
390
390
379
336
311
274
270
267
263
257
235

WA Pts

533
448
471

Round

H
H

I I T T

Round

H

Date

16/11/19
07/11/15
21/06/15
16/11/13
06/04/14
19/06/16
30/11/13
22/06/14
01/11/14
25/08/12
27/07113
1771112
04/03/12
17/09/11
25/09/11
22/05/11
25/06/11
16/01/11
05/11/11
17/04/11

Date
16/11/19
19/06/16
07/11/15

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Barnsley Minors League

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Adwick Home Championships

Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet
Barnsley Minors League Individual Champs

Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015

Venue

Sheffield
Barnsley
Scarborough
Adwick

Hull
Scarborough
Sunderland
Scarborough
Barnsley
Sheffield
Shipley
Adwick
Doncaster
Sheffield
Beverley
Adwick
Leeds
Doncaster
Knottinley

Beverley

Venue

Sheffield
Scarborough

Barnsley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Club Swam Under

Adwick

Level

Level
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.66
30.33
30.30
29.86
30.00
29.78
31.37
31.68
31.36
32.97
36.02
35.30
33.81
35.57
35.44
37.11
35.78

Copyright 2024

462
432
433
452
446
456
390
379
390
336
257
274
311

270
235
263

I I T I I I

21/06/15
01/11/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
27/07/13
1711112
25/08/12
04/03/12
05/11/11
25/09/11
17/09/11
25/06/11
22/05/11
17/04/11
16/01/11

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Barnsley Minors League

Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet
Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Adwick Home Championships

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships
Barnsley Minors League Individual Champs
Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet
Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet

Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet

Scarborough
Barnsley
Scarborough
Hull
Sunderland
Adwick
Shipley
Adwick
Sheffield
Doncaster
Knottinley
Beverley
Sheffield
Leeds
Adwick
Beverley

Doncaster

Adwick

Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick
Adwick

Adwick

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



