Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Vodden - (849770) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.27	533	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
29.46	471	Н	07/11/15	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015	Barnsley		3
29.66	462		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Adwick	3
29.78	456	Н	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
29.86	452	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Adwick	3
29.96	448		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
30.00	446	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Adwick	2
30.30	433		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
30.33	432	Н	01/11/14	Barnsley Minors League	Barnsley		3
31.36	390	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
31.37	390	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Adwick	3
31.68	379	Н	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
32.97	336		04/03/12	Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships	Doncaster	Adwick	4
33.81	311	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Adwick	3
35.30	274		25/09/11	Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet	Beverley	Adwick	4
35.44	270		22/05/11	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	4
35.57	267		25/06/11	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	Adwick	4
35.78	263		16/01/11	Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet	Doncaster	Adwick	4
36.02	257	Н	05/11/11	Barnsley Minors League Individual Champs	Knottinley	Adwick	4
37.11	235		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Adwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.27	533	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield		2
29.96	448		19/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
29.46 Copyright 202	471 24	Н	07/11/15	Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015	Barnsley	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.66	462		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Adwick	3
30.33	432	Н	01/11/14	Barnsley Minors League	Barnsley		3
30.30	433		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Adwick	3
29.86	452	Н	06/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Adwick	3
30.00	446	Н	30/11/13	ASA North East Region Senior & Junior Meet	Sunderland	Adwick	2
29.78	456	Н	16/11/13	Adwick ASC Home Championships 2013	Adwick	Adwick	4
31.37	390	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Adwick	3
31.68	379	Н	17/11/12	Adwick Home Championships	Adwick	Adwick	4
31.36	390	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3
32.97	336		04/03/12	Doncaster Metropolitan Club Championships	Doncaster	Adwick	4
36.02	257	Н	05/11/11	Barnsley Minors League Individual Champs	Knottinley	Adwick	4
35.30	274		25/09/11	Doncaster Dartes Sprint Meet	Beverley	Adwick	4
33.81	311	Н	17/09/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Gala	Sheffield	Adwick	3
35.57	267		25/06/11	Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 3 Grades Meet	Leeds	Adwick	4
35.44	270		22/05/11	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet	Adwick	Adwick	4
37.11	235		17/04/11	Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet	Beverley	Adwick	4
35.78	263		16/01/11	Doncaster Dartes Swim a Long Santa Meet	Doncaster	Adwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS